cents8
($2,343.75);

2. For an operation for which the licensee declares that during that quarter, or any portion
10 thereof, from six (6) to and including ten (10) prostitutes will be working on the floor at thatoperation at any one time, four thousand three hundred seventy-five dollars ($4,375.00);
11

3. For an operation for which the licensee declares that during that quarter, or any portion12 thereof, from eleven (11) to and including twenty-five (25) prostitutes will be working onthe floor at that operation at any one time, nine thousand three hundred seventy-five dollars13 ($9,375.00);

14 4. For an operation for which the licensee declares that during that quarter, or any portion
15 thereof, twenty-six (26) or more prostitutes will be working on the floor at that operation atany one time, forty-six thousand eight hundred seventy-five dollars ($46,875.00).
16

D. Registration Fee:
17

1. Quarterly Fee: $150.00
18

2. Annual Fee: $150.00
19